



I SLALOM VALLE DE ARIDANE

26 DE DICIEMBRE 2010



CLASIFICACION FINAL OFICIAL

BARQUETAS

Or.	D	Escudería	Piloto	Vehículo	Gr.	Cl.	1ª Manga	2ª Manga	Mejor	Dif. Ant	Dif. 1º
1	32	V. ARIDANE	SAMUEL CASTRO LOPEZ	BRC	CM	9	01:24,980	01:51,889	01:24,980		

CAR CROSS

Or.	D	Escudería	Piloto	Vehículo	Gr.	Cl.	1ª Manga	2ª Manga	Mejor	Dif. Ant	Dif. 1º
1	31	ADEA	FRANCISCO ACOSTA VERA	SPEED CAR EXTREM	E	9	01:30,430	02:33,932	01:30,430		
2	2	V. ARIDANE	JOSE R. RODRIGUEZ MARTIN	CAR CROSS 900 CC.	E	9	02:03,756	01:41,255	01:41,255	10,825	10,825
3	3	V. ARIDANE	DAVID DOMINGUEZ ACOSTA	SPEED CAR EXTREM	E	9	02:15,167	01:53,008	01:53,008	11,753	22,578

TURISMOS

Or.	D	Escudería	Piloto	Copiloto	Vehículo	Gr.	Cl.	1ª Manga	2ª Manga	Mejor	Dif. Ant	Dif. 1º
1	24	V. ARIDANE	MIGUEL A. SUAREZ MARTIN	LUIS SANCHEZ SUAREZ	RENAULT CLIO S.	N	3	01:29,204	01:27,268	01:27,268		
2	22	ISLA BONITA	VICTOR J. ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ	ESTEBAN LOPEZ PAEZ	CITROEN ZX	A	7	01:33,163	01:28,834	01:28,834	01,566	01,566
3	23	ISLA BONITA	CARLOS DE PAZ FELIPE	JAVIER PEREZ VIDART	VOLKSWAGEN G.	TA	8	01:32,195	01:30,063	01:30,063	01,229	02,795
4	5	ADEA	YERAY PEREZ HERNANDEZ	JONATHAN GONZALEZ MARTIN	TOYOTA ST. 1.3	TA	5	01:30,642	01:30,597	01:30,597	00,534	03,329
5	20	GAROME	AITOR LEON BRITO	JUAN IGNACIO PEREZ ACOSTA	TOYOTA YARIS TS	TA	6	01:32,887	01:30,723	01:30,723	00,126	03,455
6	14	ISLA BONITA	VICTORINO CONCEPCION ACOSTA	ANTONIO G. PEREZ HERNANDEZ	MITSUBISHI E. IX	N	4	01:31,616	01:58,923	01:31,616	00,893	04,348
7	25	ADEA	PEDRO E. SANTANA PEREZ	NATALIA SANTANA MACHIN	MITSUBISHI E. V	N	4	01:32,028	01:34,079	01:32,028	00,412	04,760
8	21	GAROME	MARIO A. CAMACHO RODRIGUEZ	JACOB DOMINGUEZ CONCEPCION	CITROEN S. VTS	A	6	01:35,122	01:32,420	01:32,420	00,392	05,152
9	28	V. ARIDANE	JAVIER CONCEPCION LUIS	LUCIA CONCEPCION FERRAZ	MITSUBISHI E. VII	A	8	01:36,064	01:34,290	01:34,290	01,870	07,022
10	29	GAROME	SAMUEL RODRIGUEZ RAMOS	CARLOS PAIS RIVEROL	MITSUBISHI E. VI	A	8	01:35,960	00:00,000	01:35,960	01,670	08,692
11	19	V. ARIDANE	JUAN LORENZO FERNANDEZ CAMACHO	MAIRON PAIS GOMEZ	CITROEN AX	TA	5	01:36,597	00:00,000	01:36,597	00,637	09,329
12	17	ADEA	FRANCISCO J. PLASENCIA LEON	JORGE MANUEL PINO RORIGUEZ	OPEL CORSA GSI	A	6	01:41,128	01:37,854	01:37,854	01,257	10,586
13	27	V. ARIDANE	FRANCISCO ACOSTA LORENZO	ABENCHARA ACOSTA BARRETO	PORSCHE 911 GT 3	GT	8	01:38,251	02:05,506	01:38,251	00,397	10,983
14	15	GAROME	ISRAEL CAIROS VENTURA	ALBERTO LEON BRITO	PEUGEOT 106	N	1	01:39,373	01:38,679	01:38,679	00,428	11,411
15	11	ISLA BONITA	ERNESTO ARROCHA MARTIN	LAURA ARMAS ROJAS	HYUNDAI GETZ	TA	6	01:44,139	01:39,904	01:39,904	01,225	12,636
16	12	GAROME	DANIEL MARTIN MARTÍN	EDERLE CALERO LEON	CITROEN S. VTS	N	2	01:40,101	01:40,592	01:40,101	00,197	12,833
17	10	GAROME	ANIBAL DIAZ FERNANDEZ	LUIS MARIANO BARBAS SANCHEZ	VOLKSWAGEN G.	TA	7	02:09,464	01:47,506	01:47,506	07,405	20,238
18	30	V. ARIDANE	SANTIAGO CONCEPCION ACOSTA	NIEVES D. SERRANO HDEZ.	MITSUBISHI E. IX	N	4	01:49,232	02:17,312	01:49,232	01,726	21,964
19	16	ADEA	BORJA OLIVA SANTOS	PEDRO R. CONCEPCION CRUZ	LANCIA DELTA I.	TA	7	01:49,411	02:19,408	01:49,411	00,179	22,143
20	8	ISLA BONITA	JOSE ALEJANDRO PALMERO PEREZ	ALBERTO LEON BRITO	BMW 325	TA	8	01:55,500	02:12,616	01:55,500	06,089	28,232
21	6	ISLA BONITA	EDUARDO HENRIQUES FELIPE	RUSBEL PEREZ CONCEPCION	TOYOTA ST. 1.3	TA	5	01:57,933	02:07,328	01:57,933	02,433	30,665
22	9	ADEA	JACOMAR RODRIGUEZ MARRERO	OLIVER RODRIGUEZ GARCIA	VOLKSWAGEN G.	TA	7	02:02,267	02:02,427	02:02,267	04,334	34,999
23	26	ISLA BONITA	GUADALBERTO LUIS ESPINOSA	JUAN JOSE ESPINOSA GUERRA	BMW M3 E-30	TA	8	02:06,109	02:32,837	02:06,109	03,842	38,841
24	4	ADEA	SERGIO GONZALEZ PEREZ	JACOMAR RODRIGUEZ MARRERO	BMW - 320	A	2	02:53,096	02:36,615	02:36,615	30,506	01:09,347